

TABULATION OF BIDS

Project - KAAHUMANU AVENUE RESURFACING
WAILUKU TO KAHULUI
Project No. - 32A-01-76M
Island - MAUI

Date Advertised - Honolulu Advertiser: December 1, 3, 5, 8 & 10, 1975
Maui News: December 4 & 6, 1975
Bids Opened - December 18, 1975
Completion Time - Thirty (30) Working Days

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	HAWAIIAN BITUMULS & PAVING COMPANY, LTD.		HOOKANO PAVING CO., INC.				STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION					
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.01	Roadway Excavation	15	C.Y.	\$ 54.30	\$ 814.50	\$100.00	\$ 1,500.00			\$ 45.00	\$ 675.00				
301.02	Aggregate Subbase	10	C.Y.	110.00	1,100.00	100.00	1,000.00			40.00	400.00				
401.05	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	6,500	Ton	25.90	168,350.00	28.40	184,600.00			30.00	195,000.00				
407.01	SS-1 Emulsified Asphalt for Bituminous Tack Coat	11,000	Gal.	0.55	6,050.00	0.75	8,250.00			0.75	8,250.00				
604.401	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover or Grating	18	Each	172.00	3,096.00	425.00	7,650.00			335.00	6,030.00				
604.455	Adjusting Valve Box Frame and Cover	8	Each	162.00	1,296.00	400.00	3,200.00			250.00	2,000.00				
623.281	Type "B" Pullbox	6	Each	252.00	1,512.00	500.00	3,000.00			350.00	2,100.00				
623.301	Traffic Signal Ductline 2-2-Inch Conduits	420	L.F.	21.10	8,862.00	3.00	1,260.00			25.00	10,500.00				
629.10	Type A Pavement Markers	2,550	Each	1.25	3,187.50	0.80	2,040.00			2.00	5,100.00				
629.30	Type C Pavement Markers	826	Each	3.96	3,270.96	2.47	2,040.22*			4.00	3,304.00				
629.40	Type D Pavement Markers	8	Each	3.30	26.40	2.00	16.00			4.00	32.00				
629.80	Type H Pavement Markers	450	Each	3.00	1,350.00	2.00	900.00			4.00	1,800.00				
638.01	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Per Cent of the Sum of All Items Excluding This Item)		L.S.		2,000.00		1,800.00				15,643.00				
642.01	Pavement Striping	44,200	L.F.	0.077	3,403.40	0.12	5,304.00			0.40	17,680.00				
642.02	Crosswalk Markings	150	Lane	6.25	937.50	6.00	900.00			40.00	6,000.00				
642.03	Pavement Arrows	71	Each	3.00	213.00	3.00	213.00			26.00	1,846.00				
	(A) SUM OF ALL ITEMS (BEFORE PREFERENCE)				\$205,469.26		\$223,673.22*				\$276,360.00				
	Additional quantities due to an increase in scope of work in accordance with Subsection 104.09, Availability of Funds, of the Special Provisions.														
203.01	Roadway Excavation	16	C.Y.	\$ 54.30	\$ 868.80	\$100.00	\$ 1,600.00			\$ 45.00	\$ 720.00				
301.02	Aggregate Subbase	11	C.Y.	110.00	1,210.00	100.00	1,100.00			40.00	440.00				
401.05	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. V	1,650	Ton	25.90	42,735.00	28.40	46,860.00			30.00	49,500.00				
407.01	SS-1 Emulsified Asphalt for Bituminous Tack Coat	2,000	Gal.	0.55	1,100.00	0.75	1,500.00			0.75	1,500.00				
604.401	Adjusting Manhole Frame and Cover or Grating	6	Each	172.00	1,032.00	425.00	2,550.00			335.00	2,010.00				
604.455	Adjusting Valve Box Frame and Cover	3	Each	162.00	486.00	400.00	1,200.00			250.00	750.00				
629.10	Type A Pavement Markers	400	Each	1.25	500.00	0.80	320.00			2.00	800.00				
629.30	Type C Pavement Markers	156	Each	3.96	617.76	2.47	385.32			4.00	624.00				
629.40	Type D Pavement Markers	12	Each	3.30	39.60	2.00	24.00			4.00	48.00				
629.80	Type H Pavement Markers	100	Each	3.00	300.00	2.00	200.00			4.00	400.00				
642.01	Pavement Striping	8,000	L.F.	0.077	616.00	0.12	960.00			0.40	3,200.00				
642.02	Crosswalk Markings	24	Lane	6.25	150.00	6.00	144.00			40.00	960.00				
642.03	Pavement Arrows	9	Each	3.00	27.00	3.00	27.00			26.00	234.00				
	(B) SUM OF INCREASED ITEMS				\$ 49,682.16		\$ 56,870.32				\$ 61,186.00				
	TOTAL (A) + (B) = SUM OF ALL ITEMS (BEFORE PREFERENCE)				\$255,151.42		\$280,543.54				\$337,546.00				
	Design Engineer: Ronald F. Tsuzuki Date: December 29, 1975														